Art Imagined Photography Model Release Form

Photographer: Steven Weisz

Company: Art Imagined Photography

Address: 204 Owen Avenue, Lansdowne, PA 19050

Email: artimaginedphoto@gmail.com

Phone: 6105877313

Website: https://artimagined.photo/

Model's Name: Date of Shoot:

I, the undersigned model, hereby grant Art Imagined Photography and its representatives, the right and permission to use, reproduce, distribute, and publicly display the photographs taken of me during the aforementioned photoshoot. These images may be used for various non-commercial purposes, including but not limited to, advertising, marketing materials, online content, social media, portfolios, and promotional materials.

I understand and agree to the following terms and conditions:

Ownership: I acknowledge and agree that Art Imagined Photography owns all rights, title, and interest in and to the photographs. I have no further interest or claim to these photographs, and I waive any right to inspect or approve the finished product.

Release: I release Art Imagined Photography and its representatives from any claims, demands, actions, causes of action, or suits arising out of or in connection with the use of the photographs, including any claims of defamation, invasion of privacy, or infringement of moral rights.

Compensation: I understand that I will not receive any monetary compensation for the use of these photographs. Any compensation, if applicable, shall be agreed upon separately.

Representation: I represent that I am at least 18 years of age and have the legal capacity to sign this release. If I am under 18 years of age, I understand that a parent or legal guardian must sign this release on my behalf.

Revocation: I understand that I may revoke this release in writing at any time, but such revocation will not affect any uses of the photographs made before the revocation.

Confidentiality: I understand that while Art Imagined Photography will make efforts to protect my personal information, they cannot guarantee the absolute confidentiality of the images once they are shared publicly.

Choice of Law: This release shall be governed by and interpreted in accordance with the laws of the state of Pennsylvania, without regard to its conflicts of laws principles.

I have read and understood the terms of this release and voluntarily agree to them. I acknowledge that I have received a copy of this release.

Model's Signature:	_ Date:
(If under 18, Parent/Guardian's Signature)	Date: